Honda Track Eperience 2024

ADVANCED

Results Session 5

27-04-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name Team

21
105
15
55
61
64
10
54
36
25
85
91
38
48
34
9
92
62
68
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Class

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Fastest

1:53.097
1:54.510
1:54.976
1:55.345
1:57.470
1:58.607
1:58.776
2:00.015
2:03.130
2:03.499
2:03.924
2:04.844
2:05.262
2:05.308
2:06.064
2:06.620
2:08.649
2:08.669
2:13.768

In Gap

1.413
0.466
0.369
2.125
1.137
0.169
1.239
3.115
0.369
0.425
0.920
0.418
0.046
0.756
0.556
2.029
0.020
5.099
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Diff Laps TOP

Speed

7 240.50

1.413 7 233.80
1879 8 247.10
2248 7 235.30
4.373 7 258.40
5510 7 243.80
5679 6 237.40
6.918 7 241.60
10.033 6 226.40
10402 7 224.50
10.827 5 215.10
11.747 6 182.10
12,165 5 202.60
12.211 6 225.00
12.967 6 177.30
13523 5 204.20
15552 6 181.50
15.572 7 215.10
20.671 4 208.90

Fastest time : 1:53.097 by Nbr. 21 -

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

10:14:24
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